
Total Cost
# Items QuantityReUnitofMeasure UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice

1
#1-1 0' - 12' 8” PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 1020 LF $ 129.08 $ 131,661.6 $ 115.91 $ 118,228.2 $ 207 $ 211,140.0 $ 180 $ 183,600.0 $ 80
#1-2 16” Steel Casing Pipe w/ 8” PVC Sewer 45 LF $ 697.5 $ 31,387.5 $ 750 $ 33,750.0 $ 610 $ 27,450.0 $ 550 $ 24,750.0 $ 500
#1-3 Wye Connection - 8” x 6” PVC 4 EA $ 151.99 $ 607.96 $ 821.25 $ 3,285.0 $ 221 $ 884 $ 500 $ 2,000.0 $ 15
#1-4 6” Service Sewer 200 LF $ 85.73 $ 17,146.0 $ 100.33 $ 20,066.0 $ 85 $ 17,000.0 $ 130 $ 26,000.0 $ 70
#1-5 Observation Port - Plastic Cap with Cast Iron Cover 4 EA $ 599.69 $ 2,398.76 $ 2,344.14 $ 9,376.56 $ 1,075.0 $ 4,300.0 $ 2,000.0 $ 8,000.0 $ 500
#1-6 Manhole Barrel 50 VF $ 675.04 $ 33,752.0 $ 690.83 $ 34,541.5 $ 650 $ 32,500.0 $ 650 $ 32,500.0 $ 525
#1-7 Standard Manhole Frame & Cover 5 EA $ 657.7 $ 3,288.5 $ 1,180.6 $ 5,903.0 $ 6,166.0 $ 30,830.0 $ 850 $ 4,250.0 $ 500
#1-8 Plastic Inflow Protector 5 EA $ 196.52 $ 982.6 $ 367.16 $ 1,835.8000000000002 $ 1,160.0 $ 5,800.0 $ 200 $ 1,000.0 $ 100
#1-9 Select Backfill 100 CY $ 97.49 $ 9,749.0 $ 80.75 $ 8,075.0 $ 55 $ 5,500.0 $ 35 $ 3,500.0 $ 50
#1-10 Trench Plugs 2 EA $ 631.69 $ 1,263.38 $ 2,205.69 $ 4,411.38 $ 100 $ 200 $ 1,500.0 $ 3,000.0 $ 500
#1-11 Concrete Encasement 80 LF $ 92.36 $ 7,388.8 $ 198.23 $ 15,858.4 $ 331 $ 26,480.0 $ 150 $ 12,000.0 $ 100
#1-12 Stone Driveway 50 SY $ 26.2 $ 1,310.0 $ 47.02 $ 2,351.0 $ 16 $ 800 $ 25 $ 1,250.0 $ 53
#1-13 Mobilization/Demobilization (Max 3%) 1 Lump Sum $ 7,785.0 $ 7,785.0 $ 4,442.74 $ 4,442.74 $ 13,300.0 $ 13,300.0 $ 7,000.0 $ 7,000.0 $ 5,000.0

CRS Contracting LLC Cronin Enterprises Civil & Rail Division LLC J.S. Bova Excavating LLC JET JACK John T Su  
$ 248,721.1 $ 262,124.58 $ 376,184.0 $ 308,850.0 $ 171,



TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice TotalCost UnitPrice

$ 81,600.0 $ 104.09 $ 106,171.8 $ 86 $ 87,720.0 $ 115 $ 117,300.0 $ 94 $ 95,880.0 $ 96 $ 97,920.0 $ 99 $ 100,980.0 $ 146.46 $ 149,389.2 $ 110.62
$ 22,500.0 $ 1,139.25 $ 51,266.25 $ 495 $ 22,275.0 $ 475 $ 21,375.0 $ 1,018.0 $ 45,810.0 $ 972 $ 43,740.0 $ 1,055.0 $ 47,475.0 $ 838 $ 37,710.0 $ 504.56
$ 60 $ 131.25 $ 525.0 $ 180 $ 720 $ 500 $ 2,000.0 $ 145 $ 580 $ 300 $ 1,200.0 $ 250 $ 1,000.0 $ 135 $ 540 $ 1,021.27
$ 14,000.0 $ 68.25 $ 13,650.0 $ 56 $ 11,200.0 $ 50 $ 10,000.0 $ 98 $ 19,600.0 $ 65 $ 13,000.0 $ 76 $ 15,200.0 $ 132 $ 26,400.0 $ 88.39
$ 2,000.0 $ 630 $ 2,520.0 $ 1,130.0 $ 4,520.0 $ 1,500.0 $ 6,000.0 $ 458 $ 1,832.0 $ 1,200.0 $ 4,800.0 $ 1,015.0 $ 4,060.0 $ 374 $ 1,496.0 $ 1,909.32
$ 26,250.0 $ 511.25 $ 25,562.5 $ 610 $ 30,500.0 $ 700 $ 35,000.0 $ 450 $ 22,500.0 $ 375 $ 18,750.0 $ 460 $ 23,000.0 $ 1,083.0 $ 54,150.0 $ 797.54
$ 2,500.0 $ 753.8 $ 3,769.0 $ 485 $ 2,425.0 $ 600 $ 3,000.0 $ 630 $ 3,150.0 $ 900 $ 4,500.0 $ 6,400.0 $ 32,000.0 $ 754 $ 3,770.0 $ 1,605.77
$ 500 $ 182.26 $ 911.3 $ 95 $ 475 $ 200 $ 1,000.0 $ 100 $ 500 $ 150 $ 750 $ 130 $ 650 $ 121 $ 605 $ 827.17
$ 5,000.0 $ 26.25 $ 2,625.0 $ 47 $ 4,700.0 $ 80 $ 8,000.0 $ 45.5 $ 4,550.0 $ 65 $ 6,500.0 $ 82 $ 8,200.0 $ 46.2 $ 4,620.0 $ 78.64
$ 1,000.0 $ 892.5 $ 1,785.0 $ 520 $ 1,040.0 $ 1,000.0 $ 2,000.0 $ 3,700.0 $ 7,400.0 $ 750 $ 1,500.0 $ 1,500.0 $ 3,000.0 $ 3,297.0 $ 6,594.0 $ 2,294.79
$ 8,000.0 $ 149.63 $ 11,970.4 $ 280 $ 22,400.0 $ 300 $ 24,000.0 $ 106 $ 8,480.0 $ 105 $ 8,400.0 $ 140 $ 11,200.0 $ 95.47 $ 7,637.6 $ 200.83
$ 2,650.0 $ 26.25 $ 1,312.5 $ 15 $ 750 $ 20 $ 1,000.0 $ 7 $ 350 $ 25 $ 1,250.0 $ 48 $ 2,400.0 $ 56.04 $ 2,802.0 $ 144.02
$ 5,000.0 $ 5,500.0 $ 5,500.0 $ 5,766.0 $ 5,766.0 $ 6,500.0 $ 6,500.0 $ 5,600.0 $ 5,600.0 $ 4,000.0 $ 4,000.0 $ 6,000.0 $ 6,000.0 $ 5,920.0 $ 5,920.0 $ 5,868.0

  brick, Inc.
$ 216,232.0 $ 206,310.0 $ 255,165.0 $ 301,633.8

KEYSTONE EXCAVATING & DEVELOPMENT LLC. Kukurin Contracting, Inc. Ligonier Construction Morgan Excavating L.P. Quigley Development, Inc.
$ 258,568

Ramsey Construction Inc. S&T Plumbing, LLC Verardi La  
 ,060.0 $ 227,568.74999999997 $ 194,491.0 $ 237,175.0
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$ 112,832.40000$ 147 $ 149,940.0
$ 22,705.2 $ 730 $ 32,850.0
$ 4,085.08 $ 2,870.0 $ 11,480.0
$ 17,678.0 $ 55 $ 11,000.0
$ 7,637.28 $ 3,670.0 $ 14,680.0
$ 39,877.0 $ 440 $ 22,000.0
$ 8,028.85 $ 735 $ 3,675.0
$ 4,135.8499999$ 95 $ 475
$ 7,864.0 $ 52 $ 5,200.0
$ 4,589.58 $ 750 $ 1,500.0
$ 16,066.400000$ 105 $ 8,400.0
$ 7,201.0000000$ 8 $ 400
$ 5,868.0 $ 7,000.0 $ 7,000.0

 8.63999999998 $ 268,600.0
 andscapes LLC W.A. Petrakis Contracting, LLC.


	Sheet 1

